
Date 日付

Draft 製図

Check 検図

Approve 承認

Scale 縮尺

Unit 単位

Size 用紙

Title
名称

Product No.
製品番号

mm

A4

Weight 重量

Tel 03-5763-6121  Fax 03-5763-6130

2021/4/5 TSC-0137

***g

1:1

No. Parts  部品 Material 材料 Memo 備考

1

2021/4/5

2

3

4

5

6

EXGL-G60_

交換用グローブ

Y.Terabe

C.Ishibiki

T.Inaba

グローブ PC

Oリング シリコーン

F：フロスト
C：クリア
R：レッド
G：グリーン
B：ブルー
A：アンバー
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